
by the numbers  radius demos 

lincolnwood
town center
population
1 Mile 25,482 
3 Mile 329,225

773,933

8,682
127,697

5 Mile 

households
1 Mile 
3 Mile 
5 Mile 320,077

average household income
1 Mile $115,951 
3 Mile $103,104
5 Mile $107,658

median age
1 Mile 39.8
3 Mile 38.4
5 Mile 38.3

total consumer expenditures
5 Mile $23B

experian, 2023 projection

experian, 2023 projection




